Apache Corporation 10-0 R S‘ ?)7 & 7 {

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

ew Mexico, tate 5 L 1 3\5 3 7Q
paaiemoie 6505 % 430/

Lea County, New Mexico

191 0.25 12 0.88 0.22 0.22
401 2.10 1 1.75 3.68 3.89
899 ‘ 4.98 3/4 1.31 6.54 10.43
1407 5.08 172 0.88 4.45 14.88
1915 5.08 13/4 3.06 15.56 30.43
2454 5.39 1 1.75 9.43 39.87
2900 4.46 1 1.75 7.81 47.67
3377 4.77 3/4 1.31 6.26 53.93
3886 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 62.84
4394 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 69.51
4617 2.23 1 1.75 3.90 73.41
4645 0.28 1 1.75 0.49 73.90

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

BRAND! ROGHAIR Notary Public B é ;;__
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES -

August 28, 2006




